
RALLY IGNALINA Rally CUP
Official Final Classification

Ignalina Rally Cup 2021

Driver

22-May-2021 20:00

Class Total *Leaderpos

1.

2. 2.

3. 3.

4. 4.

5. 5.

6. 6.

7. 7.

8. 8.

9. 9.

10. 10.

11. 11.

12 12.

13. 13.

No

23

37

39

44

25

41

54

53

42

47

52

51

50

48

49

45

55

30

26

Entrant j Team

UKMERGES AMSK

Tymoteusz Jocz

RALIO TEMPAS

Jonas Miknius

Automotoprojektai

VS! MV sportas

Kauno autoklubas

Michal Ziomahczuk

Rally 4 Fun

Rally 4 Fun SK

Biorina Rally Team

Ralio draugai

Kauno automobilininkq
sporto klubas

"Akseleratorius" (ZASK)

VSI "Marko racing team"

ZASK Akseleratorius

Adomas

Nørdis Racing Team

Co-Driver Nat

Deividas Gezeviöius
Tomas Nenartaviöius
Tymoteusz Jocz POL
Maciej Judycki POL

Mindaugas Kaminskas
Mindaugas
Bagonaviöius

Jonas Miknius
Erikas Straieviöius
Marius Dainys
Grigorij Tarasov
Tomas Maökinis
2ygimantas Bagonas

Jonas Balöius
Vytautas Mitkeviöius

Audronis Gulbinas
Vytis Pauliukonis
Michal Ztomahczuk
Piotr Jamroziak

Erikas Valkeris
Robertas Valkeris
Regimantas
Sapranauskas
Nerijus Genys

Tomas Zemaitis
Sarünas Rulys

Vytautas Puodiiünas
Ilona StaSkuté

Ovidijus KnySius
Silverijus Lapénas
Anatolij Andrejev
Paulius Spakauskas

Mantas Meduneckis
Justinas Vainiunas

Andrej Isaöenko
Paulius Viöiünas

Adomas Kepalas
Linas Brekys

Tadas Pupeikis
Tomas Pupeikis

LTU

LTIJ

POL
POL

LTIJ

LTU
LTIJ

Retired

LTIJ

LTU

LTU

LTU
LTU

LTU

LTU

Vehicle

Honda Civic

Ford Fiesta R2

Ford Fiesta R2

BMW 325

VW POLO

Honda Civic
Type R
BMW 325

Honda Civic
Type-R
BMW 318iS

Honda Civic

Honda Civic
Type R

BMW 325

BMW 323

BMW compact

BMW 325

VOLKSWAGEN
GOLF
Opel Astra GSI

Renault Clio

BMW 318ti

S. Liesis

Group Penal. Time
2WD 39:37.oo

2WD 40:21.00

2WD 40:21.30

2WD 40:30.90

2WD 40:40.60

2WD 40:40.90

2WD 41:46.20

2WD 41:57.30

2WD 42:04.30

2WD 43:33.70

2WD 44:01.20

2WD 44:21.20

44.0(
44.0(

44.3(

0.3(

53.9(
9.6(

9.7(

0.3(

11.1(

7.0(

27.5(

20.0(

SKK pirmininkas

2WD 46:05.50

2WD Technical

2WD Technical (wheel)

2WD Rally-2

2WD Off road

2WD Drive shaft

2WD Off road


